More specifically , this compression 
spans five different dies — and is composed of five different ratio can be achieved because the first - tier entry stores a 
stripes — a total of twenty - five ( 25 ) pages are included in the pointer to a first sector of the two hundred fifty - six ( 256 ) 
band , where each column of pages is disposed on the same sectors associated with the first - tier entry , where no second 
die . In this manner , the data within a given band can be 20 tier entries are required . Alternatively , when condition ( 2 ) is